

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 419 OF 2008
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

IN RE.: Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

EST.OF ST. H.R.C.IN ST./U.T. Respondent(s)

Date: 14/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
By Post

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Chandan Kumar,Adv.

M/S Arputham,Aruna & Co. ,Adv

Mr. M.K. Michael ,Adv
Mr. K.N. Madhusoodanan,Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv

Mr. Abhishek Atrey ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Respondents may file counter affidavit before 18.2.2009 as a last
chance. List the matter on 25.2.2009.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar