

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 419 OF 2008

IN RE.: ESTABLISHMENT OF STATE HUMAN RIGHTS COMMISSION IN STATES/UNION TERRITORIES WHERE THE SAME IS NOT ESTABLISHED

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 20/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s) By Post

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.
Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv.
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
for M/s. Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.
Mr. Rituraj Biswas, Adv.

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Bhowmick, Adv.
Mr. S.C. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. V.G. Pragasam, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

Mr. Anil Shrivastav, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Ratan Kumar Choudhuri, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Balaji Srinivasan, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter in July, 2010.

(N. Annapurna)
AR-cum-PS

(Madhu Saxena)
Asstt. Registrar